
  2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book      
 
 
SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.3f: Fall 2000 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex 
 

 Full-time Part-time Total 
 Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total 
Undergraduates          

College of Arts and Sciences 914 1,348 2,262 15 20 35 929 1,368 2,297 
College of Business Administration 427 257 684 2 1 3 429 258 687 

School of Nursing 27 319 346 4 11 15 31 330 361 
University College 50 45 95 12 203 325 172 248 420 

SUB TOTAL – 
UNDERGRADUATES 

 
1,418 

 
1,969 

 
3,387 

 
143 

 
235 

 
378 

 
1,561 

 
2,204 

 
3,765 

          
Professional          

School of Dentistry 227 108 335 0 0 0 227 108 335 
School of Law 239 195 434 8 14 22 247 209 456 

School of Medicine 255 204 459 0 0 0 255 204 459 
School of Pharmacy and Health 

Professions 
 

233 
 

497 
 

730 
 

1 
 

6 
 

7 
 

234 
 

503 
 

737 
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL 954 1,004 1,958 9 20 29 963 1,024 1,987 

          
Graduate           

Graduate School 91 90 181 148 156 304 239 246 485 
          

UNIVERSITY TOTAL 2,463 3,063 5,526 300 411 711 2,763 3,474 6,237 
          
          
          

 
 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Arts

Business

Nursing

Univ Col

Dentistry

Law

Medicine

Pharmacy/HP

Graduate

Fall 2000 Total University Enrollment

 
 


