SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.3f: Fall 2000 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex

		Full-time			Part-time			Total	
	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total
Undergraduates									
College of Arts and Sciences	914	1,348	2,262	15	20	35	929	1,368	2,297
College of Business Administration	427	257	684	2	1	3	429	258	687
School of Nursing	27	319	346	4	11	15	31	330	361
University College	50	45	95	12	203	325	172	248	420
SUB TOTAL -									
UNDERGRADUATES	1,418	1,969	3,387	143	235	378	1,561	2,204	3,765
Professional									
School of Dentistry	227	108	335	0	0	0	227	108	335
School of Law	239	195	434	8	14	22	247	209	456
School of Medicine	255	204	459	0	0	0	255	204	459
School of Pharmacy and Health									
Professions	233	497	730	1	6	7	234	503	737
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL	954	1,004	1,958	9	20	29	963	1,024	1,987
Graduate									
Graduate School	91	90	181	148	156	304	239	246	485
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	2,463	3,063	5,526	300	411	711	2,763	3,474	6,237

Fall 2000 Total University Enrollment

